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199512040003
45621

12/04/1995
11:34:42

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, ANN B

199512080003
51951

12/08/1995
08:11:25

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFERSON,
RENEE N

199512040003
45611

12/04/1995
11:33:05

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIVEASH,
LINDA A

199512210003
66131

12/21/1995
12:29:27

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKE,
ROXANNE
GUTHRIE


