Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/12; Name= UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199512040003 45621	12/04/1995 11:34:42	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, ANN B						·
199512080003 51951	12/08/1995 08:11:25	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFERSON, RENEE N						
199512040003 45611	12/04/1995 11:33:05	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIVEASH, LINDA A						
199512210003 66131	12/21/1995 12:29:27	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKE, ROXANNE GUTHRIE						